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2 yards / 25 sfCOM/COL
Requirements

25”
30”
31”
15.5”
24”
23” x 20”

Wide
Deep
High
Seat Height
Arm Height
Seat Size

Dimensions

Leather Option C
Fabric Option E
Custom powder coat
COM

Finish Options
Please verify finish
availability with sales 
representative.

AluminumFrame Material

SQUA-LCProduct Code

Steel frame with an upholstered seat
and seat back. Description

Squar Chair


